IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
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21 JANUARY 2020

COURT 2A

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE RABIE J

SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS
1. VDW PROPCO Vs GODWILL MANUFACTURING ~ 55548/19
DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS
2. FNB VS PS NDLOVU 36343/19
3. FNB VS D SHUMBA 68089/19
4. FNB Vs MC RASODI +1 19149/19




3. MFC

6. ABSA BANK

7. AG FORMWORK

8. STANDARD BANK

9. ABSA BANK

10. FNB

OTHER APPLICATION

11. SB GUARANTEE

12. ABSA BANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TA MOLEFE

JO NWEKE

KIM HUK SHOP

T THLATYWAYO

MF MANYALA

M MOHAMED

MA BOPAPE

TH NKOLI

19806/19

85135/18

74776/19

73723/19

72370/19

31318/19

71275/17

70145/16




13. STANDARD BANK VS AR WARBURTON 74800/17

14. FNB VS M KEKANA 61190/16

15. STANDARD BANK VS K DLAMINI 2318/18

16. CHANGING TIDES VS TTOM 54328/18

17. T MOHALE VS RAF 79642/16

18. BS REWU VS MG MOKO 67303/13

19. 50 DLAMINI VS RAF 3586/18
REHABILITATIONS

20. EXPARTE N VAN JAARSVELD 65607/19
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21. EX PARTE MJRADINGWANA

SEQUESTRATION
22. ALAMPRECTH VS
23. B/C OF EAGLE INN V5
24, LE COLLINE HOME VS
LIQUIDATION
25. SILVER LEAF Vs
SURRENDER OF ESTATE

26. EXPARTE C DIRKER

27. EXPARTE S) DLADLA

MOKGOB! ATTORNEYS

SM NGOBENI

PS NGOBENI

CONCEPT HOME

60400/19

80833/19

70373/19

57899/19

80725/19

3808/19

65746/19




28. EX PARTE LJ VERSTER

COMPEL

29. ZG PITSO

DIVORCE

30. MA SEKWALA

31. A RAILON

32. FP DE JONGE

33. NJ NEVELING

VS

V5

VS

VS

L)

RAF

TF SEKWALA

A RAILOUN

J DE JONGE

T NEVELING

64709/19

36017/19

58469/17

72374/19

73601/19

69972/19




